
Main Meals
Global Eats
Jacket Potato 
With Topping
Fresh Bread
Cold Pasta Pot from
Salad Bar Pot
Meal Deal
Home Bakes
Cookies
Cold Dessert

£2.65
£2.65

£2.45
£0.65
£2.50
£2.60
£3.15
£1.30
£1.30
£1.35

(A selection of three items will be available daily)

From £1.85
Toasties
Garlic Bread Slices

From £2.10
Margherita Pizza Slice
Quesadillas
Waffle Fries
Burritos

From £2.35
Jamaican Patties
Giant Pretzels
Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Steak Slice

Plus daily specials

Whole Fruit
Fruit Pot
Jelly
Cold Dessert
Cookie
Home Bake
Belgium Waffle
Popcorn
Nachos

£0.70
£1.25
£1.15
£1.35
£1.30
£1.30
£1.85
£1.20
£1.20

Simple Sandwich
Bloomer Sandwich
Baguette
Cold Pasta Pot
Salad Bar Pot

£1.60
£2.30        
£2.65
£2.60
£2.60

Pure Juice
Water (500ml)
Radnor Fizz
Radnor Splash
Flavoured Milk

£1.05
£1.05
£1.10
£1.25
£1.05

Hash Browns
Croissants
Pain au Chocolat
Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap

Porridge

£0.60
£1.40
£1.40
£2.00
£2.00

FREE

Served everyday

Medium £2.40
Large £ 2.60
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