# The Tariff

## BREAKFAST



Hash Browns	£0.60
Croissants	£1.40
Pain au Chocolat	£1.40
Bacon Bap	£2.00
Sausage Bap	£2.00

Porridge FREE





Pure Juice	£1.05
Water (500ml)	£1.05
Radnor Fizz	£1.10
Radnor Splash	£1.25
Flavoured Milk	£1.05

### ്COLD GRAB & GO



Simple Sandwich	£1.60
Bloomer Sandwich	£2.30
Baguette	£2.65
Cold Pasta Pot	£2.60
Salad Bar Pot	£2.60

### BAKERY / SNACKS



Whole Fruit	£0.70
Fruit Pot	£1.25
Jelly	£1.15
Cold Dessert	£1.35
Cookie	£1.30
Home Bake	£1.30
Belgium Waffle	£1.85
Popcorn	£1.20
Nachos	£1.20

### MID MORNING BREAK

(A selection of three items will be available daily)

#### From £1.85

Toasties

**Garlic Bread Slices** 

#### From £2.10

Margherita Pizza Slice Quesadillas Waffle Fries Burritos

#### From £2.35

Jamaican Patties Giant Pretzels Pepperoni Pizza Slice Steak Slice

Plus daily specials



Main Maale



£2 6E

IVIAIII IVIEAIS	LZ.05
Global Eats	£2.65
Jacket Potato	
With Topping	£2.45
Fresh Bread	£0.65
Cold Pasta Pot from	£2.50
Salad Bar Pot	£2.60
Meal Deal	£3.15
Home Bakes	£1.30
Cookies	£1.30
Cold Dessert	£1.35



### FOOD ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES:

Our menus and packaging clearly identify where allergens are present in our dishes and products made on site. On a daily basis we prepare food using a range of ingredients where one or more of the 14 allergens may be present. Whilst we will take every reasonable precaution to reduce the risk to our customers. where the risk cannot be fully negated then advisory information of "may contain" will be communicated. Where you may be unsure, before selecting your food and drinks, please speak to our Allergen Guru or Che / Catering Manager for more information about the allergens which may be present.

To the best of our ability, this is a nut free school. We do not intentionally use any products that contains nut or nut derivatives within our school menus. However, we cannot guarantee that all of our food ingredients have been prepared in a nut free environment.